

NAME of Work-

Agency

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency - Sri Jagadgurur Kumbh

MMGSY(SC)

Name of Reader - Beluripathi (Telangana) to Dyess Pg8

DIVISION

POH

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M. B. NO ~~2018~~

1118

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                             | Details of actual measurement    |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------|----------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                         | No.                              | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of Work:-                          | Const of Road from               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                         | Behari Path (Telari) to Palampur |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency:-                                | Sri Nagesh Kumar                 |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No:-                          | 32/mmb/2021/22                   |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Commmt:-                        | 11/03/2021                       |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion:-                    | 10/11/2021                       |    |    |    |                  |
| 1/1) P008 fixing of level benchmark     |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-43 = 3 Nos                       |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 3932.80/No = Rs                       | 3933.00                          |    |    |    |                  |
| 2/2) P008 fixing of working benchmark   |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-43 = 3 Nos                       |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 1777.43/No = Rs                       | 5332.00                          |    |    |    |                  |
| 3/3) Clearing and grubbing Road land    |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-43 = 0.15 Hect                   |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 51133.76/140 = Rs                     | 7670.00                          |    |    |    |                  |
| 4/4) Bank cutting etc                   |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-43 = 51.525 m <sup>3</sup>       |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 74.16/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs             | 3821.00                          |    |    |    |                  |
| 5/5) Const of embankment abutments etc. |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-43 = 30.915 m <sup>3</sup>       |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 26.29/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs             | 812.00                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 6/6) Const of embankment etc (1000m)    |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-43 = 193.570 m <sup>3</sup>      |                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 188.05/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs            | 36401.00                         |    |    |    |                  |



## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area       |
|-------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------------|
|                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                        |
| (7/7) Cost of embankment 1000 m<br>lead etc - do -    |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Tmb, P-44 =                                           |                               |    |    |    | 2085.54 m <sup>3</sup> |
| @ 142.19/m <sup>3</sup> =                             |                               |    |    |    | Rs 296505.00           |
| (8/8) Cost of sub-graded earthen shoulder<br>etc do - |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Tmb, P-44 =                                           |                               |    |    |    | 934.64 m <sup>3</sup>  |
| @ 185.89/m <sup>3</sup> =                             |                               |    |    |    | Rs 177473.00           |
| (9/9) Cost of CrSB etc                                |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Tmb, P-44 =                                           |                               |    |    |    | 391.495 m <sup>3</sup> |
| @ 1869.68/m <sup>3</sup> =                            |                               |    |    |    | Rs 771100.00           |
| (10/10) WBM Ur-3 P/4 & spreading CrSB etc             |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Tmb, P-44 =                                           |                               |    |    |    | 213.025 m <sup>3</sup> |
| @ 3073.83/m <sup>3</sup> =                            |                               |    |    |    | Rs 654803.00           |
| (11/11) Prime Coat                                    |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Tmb, P-44 =                                           |                               |    |    |    | 2223.26 m <sup>2</sup> |
| @ 43.31/m <sup>2</sup> =                              |                               |    |    |    | Rs 96289.00            |
| (12/12) Tack Coat                                     |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Tmb, P-44 =                                           |                               |    |    |    | 2223.26 m <sup>2</sup> |
| @ 14.89/m <sup>2</sup> =                              |                               |    |    |    | Rs 3304.00             |
| (13/13) Mid Seal Surface                              |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Tmb, P-44 =                                           |                               |    |    |    | 2223.26 m <sup>2</sup> |
| @ 187.73/m <sup>2</sup> =                             |                               |    |    |    | Rs 417437.00           |
| (14/14) Cement Concrete Palletment                    |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Tmb, P-44 =                                           |                               |    |    |    | 30.87 m <sup>3</sup>   |
| @ 6026.79/m <sup>3</sup> =                            |                               |    |    |    | Rs 186054.00           |

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (15/15) Halted shoulders               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-45 = 40.25m <sup>2</sup>        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 506.78/m <sup>2</sup> = Rs 20308.00  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (16/16) Rec M.S Km stone               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-45 = 1 No                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 1956.05/No = 1956.00                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (17/17) 200mm stone                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-45 = 3 Nos                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 560.35/No = Rs 1681.00               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (18/18) p008/finis of masonry Band ad- |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-45 = 4 Nos                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 9334.64/No = Rs 37339.00             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (19/19) Boundary Pinder                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-45 = 32 Nos                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 475.44/No = Rs 15214.00              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (20/20) P008 fin 600mm earther fence   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-45 = 12 Nos                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 3536.16/No = Rs 42434.00             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (21/21) P008 fining 600mm circular ban |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-45 = 11 Nos                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 4761.83/No = Rs 52380.00             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (22/22) 800mm x 600mm superimposed     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-45 = 3 Nos                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 6663.06/No = Rs 19989.00             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (23/23) P008 fin 300mm octagon         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB, P-45 = 1 Nos                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 8536.03/No = 8536.00                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation



## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                  | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                              | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (24/25) Planting of trees etc                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7mb, P-46 = 30 nos                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 858.70/No = Rs 29561.00                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (25/26) Road Marking on B7 Path              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7mb, P-46 = 115.00 m <sup>2</sup>            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 735.94/m <sup>2</sup> = Rs 88579.00        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (26/27) Road Marking on CC Path              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7mb, P-46 = 60.00 m <sup>2</sup>             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Limited to = 30.00 m <sup>2</sup>            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 834.29/m <sup>2</sup> = Rs 25029.00        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (27/28) E/W in foundation etc                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7mb, P-46 = 78.926 m <sup>3</sup>            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 294.73/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 22957.00        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (28/29) Providing PCC mass in foundation     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7mb, P-46 = 61.998 m <sup>3</sup>            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 4449.57/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 277724.00      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (29/30) Planer PCC mass in foundation        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7mb, P-46 = 37.887 m <sup>3</sup>            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 5250.74/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 198934.00      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (30/31) Proc fin of RCC 300mm Pipe           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7mb, P-46 = 60.00 m                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 958.02/m = Rs 55081.00                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (31/32) Squid filler in foundation etc       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7mb, P-46 = 1.09 m <sup>3</sup>              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 478.09/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 482.00          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (32/33) R.C. min in duct slab                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7mb, P-46 = 6.52 limited 3.63 m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 621.99/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 22957.00        |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner